CONTENTS

Acknowledgements
List of Abbreviations
Note on Spelling and Translations

Introducing the ‘Post-Classical’ Islendingasogur

The Protagonist

The Paranormal

Society

Expanding the Sagaverse: Fictionality and Narrative World
Alternate Histories of the Settlement

AN B~ W N -

Conclusion: Rogue Sagas

Appendix: The ‘Post-Classical’ Corpus
Bibliography
Index

Vil
X
X1

27

65
107
149
201

237
243

251
281






