CONTENTS

Acknowledgements	vii		
List of Abbreviations			
Note on Spelling and Translations	xi		
I Introducing the 'Post-Classical' <i>İslendingasögur</i>	I		
2 The Protagonist	27		
3 The Paranormal	65		
4 Society	107		
5 Expanding the Sagaverse: Fictionality and Narrative World	149		
6 Alternate Histories of the Settlement	201		
Conclusion: Rogue Sagas	237		
Appendix: The 'Post-Classical' Corpus	243		
Bibliography	251		
Index	281		